      Advanced Thermal Activation
Features n
• �Features Lead Free* construction to comply with Lead Free* installation
requirements.
• �Paraffin-based advanced thermal actuation technology to sense and adjust out-
let temperature
• Dirt and lime resistant poppet and seat design
• Virtual shutoff if supply pressure fails

LEAD FREE*
Dimensions n
Ordering Information n
Typical Specification - Supply Fixtures n
Recirculation Piping Diagram n
Please see Piping Diagram Section of this catalog.
ENGINEERING APPROVAL
	 Project:
	 Contractor:
	 Architect/Engineer:
A
F
E
D
C
H
B
G
J
K
A
B
C
D
E
F
Valve	 Order Code
42 gpm (159 lpm)	 LFMM431
64 gpm (242 lpm)	 LFMM432
110 gpm (416 lpm)	 LFMM433
144 gpm (545 lpm)	 LFMM434
208 gpm (787 lpm)	 LFMM435
Finish
Rough Bronze	 A
Chrome Plated	  C
Piping Inlets/Outlet